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FRI-3 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  28.06

Livvie 28.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 00.0039 08153 10 0

Bug 32.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 00.0040 08409 8 0

Brazen 43.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0038 08139 4 0

Dice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.0037 08072 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  28.16

Madyson 28.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 00.0033 12175 10 0

Pebbles 30.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.0034 12415 9 0

Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.0032 12003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.32

Trigger 26.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0025 16211 10 0

Harley 28.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Roseman 00.0029 16432 9 0

Badger 30.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0028 16257 8 0

Scarie 25.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Arnold 00.0026 16214 0 0

Ava 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Keltos 10.0027 16237 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  25.69

Jockey 25.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0017 20313 10 0

Riot 26.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill 00.0010 20271 9 0

Holster 26.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0011 20278 9 0

Freedom 26.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arnold 00.0021 20336 9 0

Maewyn 27.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 00.0019 20331 9 0

Gracie 28.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 00.0012 20291 9 0

Colt 29.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.009 20261 8 0

Fever 29.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Westcott 00.0022 20434 8 0

Bounty 30.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0013 20296 8 0

Nemesis 31.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.008 20007 7 0

Jasper 31.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGavin 00.0015 20310 7 0

Phil 35.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0016 20311 6 0

Latte 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Patrone 10.0014 20302 0 0

Champ 38.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marden 00.0018 20323 0 0

Clip 30.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cerilli 00.0020 20333 0 0

Pistol 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGavin 10.0023 20448 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.06

Shaker 33.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mikesell 00.003 24375 10 0

Karizma 32.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 00.001 24349 0 0

Wile E 26.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Silver 00.002 24367 0 0

Hunter 34.13 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Chirichella 00.004 24379 0 0

Maren 36.55 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sheen 00.005 24384 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.006 24463 0 0
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.48

Summer 30.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.0035 08009 10 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0036 08041 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  49.96

Bertha 49.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Billman 00.0031 12109 10 0

Sandi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.0030 12108 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  24.77

Hank 24.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.0024 16011 10 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.007 20134 0 0
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